Инструменты для настройки
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

set up tools2
No. 03029 TOOL MAKER'S VEE BLOCK & CLAMP SETS
ESP Calzos en "V"  FR Vés de précision  DE Doppelprismenpaar mit Spannbügel
E
t
No 03ETS No. 0ETS
t Spannbüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüüügggegegegegegegegeegegegegegegeggggegegegegeeggggegegegeeggeggggegegegeeggggeeegggeegggeeggggggggggggg llllllllllllllllllllllll
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr Ordering
Nr.
Block Length Block Width Block Height Width of small Vee (V1) Width of large Vee (V2) Clamping Capacity
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
Vee Blocks & Clamps –Regular Type
u VB/T/30 03050 1-19/32 40 1-1/4 32 1-1/4 32 7/16 11 13/16 20 1 25
u VB/T/35 03051 2 50 1-1/2 37 1-1/2 37 1 /2 13 1-3/32 28 1-1/4 32
VB/T/45 03052 1-3/4 45 1-19/32 40 1-7/16 36 9/16 14 1-3/32 28 1-1/4 32
VB/T/60 03053 2-3/8 60 1-19/32 40 1-7/8 47 11/16 17 1 25 1-3/16 30
u VB/T/70 03054 2-3/4 70 1-3/4 45 1-7/16 37 11/16 17 1-5/16 33 1-1/2 37
VB/T/80 03056 3-5/32 80 2-9/16 65 2-9/16 65 7/8 22 1-3/4 45 2 50
VB/T/100 03057 4 100 3 75 3 75 1-3/16 30 2-5/32 55 3 75
Vee Blocks & Clamps – Non Protruding Clamp Type
VB/SP/R/T/70 03080 2-3/4 70 2-1/2 63 1-3/4 45 1 25 1-3/16 30 1-1/2 37
VB/SP/R/T/125 03081 4-7/8 125 3-1/2 89 2-3/4 70 1-1/4 32 1-19/32 40 1-3/4 45
u BESTSELLER
Acc BS 3731 Grade 2
This range of Vee blocks are made from finely
selected tool steel fully hardened to 55-60 HRC.

VB-MP30 MULTIPURPOSE VEE BLOCK & CLAMP SET
ESP Calzos en "V"  FR Vés de précision  DE Doppelprismenpaar mit Spannbügel
8S-48
pp p p p g
Ordering information
Cat. Nr Ordering
Nr.
Block Length Block Width Block Height Clamping Capacity
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
VB/MP/1P 02920 2-3/8 60 2-3/4 70 2 50 2 50
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Block Length Block Width Block Height Clamping Capacity
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
VB/S/48 02910 3-19/32 90 1-7/8 48 1-7/8 48 1-5/16 33
Manufactured from selected steel, Vee Blocks are
fully hardened and ground.
Following enhanced features incorporated in the
design render greater versatility to this Vee Block
set
on either sides as the clamp is within the outside
width of the block.
supports the block and prevents tilting during
drilling, milling or grinding operations.
one on each side allow attachment to an angle
iron which can then be attached to a lathe face
plate or held by a magnetic chuck.
High Precision Multi Purpose Vee Blocks- ideal
for use in layout work in tool rooms
Designed for holding square or round pieces
with high accuracy
Blocks have stepped grooves that allow the
clamps to be inserted without protrusion
allowing blocks to be used on ends or sides in
addition to the base
Blocks are hardened within 50-55 HRC.
Matched pair of Vee Blocks are perfectly
aligned with 90º Vee grooves ground central
and parallel to the sides and base
Available as matched pairs complete with two
clamps
Technical Information
Flatness of working surface Within 0.0002” (5 microns)
Permissible height difference between matched pairs Within 0.0002” (5 microns)
Parallelism and squareness of sides Within 0.0004” (10 microns)
Groove at the stepped end,
right angled to the base,
provides a handy means for
holding shouldered studs,
round pins etc.
CA 29
set up tools2
V-150XLV-150V-100
33 ADJUSTABLE ANGLE BLOCK 0-60º
ESP Bloque angular ajustable 0-60°  FR Vés de montage orientation facile  DE Doppelprismenpaar
V-6332 VEE BLOCK & CLAMP SET – VERSATILE
ESP Calzos en "V"  FR Vés de précision - "ULTIMATE"  DE Doppelprismenpaar mit Spannbügel
V-15VVV-150VVV-100VV3
mit Spannbügel
Ordering information
Cat. Nr Ordering
Nr.
Type Block Length Block Width Block Height Clamping Capacity
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
VB/SP/V/63S 03090 Single 2-1/2 63 2-1/2 63 2 50 1-5/8 41
VB/SP/V/63P 03091 Pair 2-1/2 63 2-1/2 63 2 50 1-5/8 41
u VB/SP/V/100S 03092 Single 4 100 3 75 3 75 2-1/4 57
VB/SP/V/100P 03093 Pair 4 100 3 75 3 75 2-1/4 57
l VB/SP/V-150S 03094 Single 6 150 6 150 4 100 4-3/8 111
l VB/SP/V-150XL-S 03096 Single 6 150 6 150 6 150 4-3/8 111
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr Ordering
Nr.
Block Length Block Width Block Height Width of Vee

Ordering information
Cat. Nr Ordering
Nr.
Block Length Block Width Block Height Clamping Capacity
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
AVB/1P 02930 7/8 23 4 100 3 75 3/16-5 5-125
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Detail Capacity Without Clamps Dia of
Balls
Clamping Capacity
Minimum Maximum
Inch mm Inch mm Kgs Lbs
u VB/BB/1-2 02940 Small Pair 3/64 1.20 2-1/2 63 1/2” 100 220
VB/BB/15-16 02941 Medium Pair 3/32 2.38 5 127 15/16” 500 1100
VB/BB/1-1-2 02942 Large Pair 3/16 4.76 15 381 1-1/2” 900 2000
u BESTSELLER
Precision made tool performing
all of the functions that would

No. 031
DE Doppelprismenp-Paare
D
B
D
A
C
A
D
C
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Length of  Prism (A) Width (D) Height (C) Vee Capacity
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
u VB/QD/95-70-35 03110 1-3/8 35 3-3/4 95 2-3/4 70 3/4 x 1-3/16 x 1-9/16 x 2 20 x 30 x 40 x 50
u VB/QD/100-100-30 03111 1-3/16 30 4 100 4 100 3/4 x 1-3/16 x 1-9/16 x 2 20 x 30 x 40 x 50
u  VB/QD/120-120-35 03112 1-3/8 35 4-3/4 120 4-3/4 120 1-3/16 x 1-9/16 x 2 x 2-3/8 30 x 40 x 50 x 60
VB/QD/120-120-60 03113 2-3/8 60 4-3/4 120 4-3/4 120 1-3/16 x 1-9/16 x 2 x 2-3/8 30 x 40 x 50 x 60
VB/QD/150-150-75 03114 3 75 6 150 6 150 1-9/16 x 2 x 2-3/8 x 2-3/4 40 x 50 x 60 x 70
VB/QD/200-200-100 03115 4 100 8 200 8 200 2-3/8 x 2-3/4 x 3-5/32 x 4 60 x 70 x 80 x 100
u BESTSELLER
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Length (A) Width of Vee (B) Height (C) Width (D)
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
l VB/C/2 03107 2 50 1 22 1-1/4 32 1 24
VB/C/3 03100 3 75 1-3/4 45 2-3/8 60 1-5/16 33
u VB/C/4 03101 4 100 2-3/16 56 2-9/16 65 1-9/16 40
VB/C/5 03102 5 125 2-7/16 62 3-1/8 78 2 50
u VB/C/6 03103 6 150 3-1/16 78 3-1/2 88 2-7/16 62
VB/C/7 03108 7 180 3-17/32 90 4-17/32 115 3 75
VB/C/8 03104 8 200 4-1/2 113 5-1/2 140 4 100
VB/C/10 03105 10 250 5 125 6-1/2 165 5 125
VB/C/12 03106 12 300 5-1/8 128 8 200 6 150
u BESTSELLER   l  NEW SIZE
Made from close grained cast iron, these blocks are
precisely ground and machined square and parallel
The Vee’s are 90º centred in true

ESP Imanes  FR Aimants  DE Magneten
PMG
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Base Diameter Base Height Spindle Mounting
Threads
Magnetic Pull
(Approx.)
Inch mm Inch mm
MMS/1 03402 1-1/8 28 1 25 M6 x 1 5 kg (11 lbs)
MMS/DA/4 03403 1-1/8 28 1 25 M6 x 1 5 kg (11 lbs)
MMS/DA/5 03404 1-3/8 35 1-3/16 30 M6 x 1 13 kg (28.6 lbs)
Ordering Information
Cat.Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Diameter Height Thread Specs. Magnetic Pull
Inch mm Inch mm
PMG/11-16 03432 11/16 18 5/8 16 1/4” x 20 TPI 2.7 kg (6 lbs)
u PMG/13-16 03434 13/16 20 3/4 19 1/4” x 20 TPI 4.5 kg (10 lbs)
u PMG/1-1-16 03433 1-1/16 28 1 25 1/4” x 20 TPI 6 kg (13.2 lbs)
PMG/1-3-8 03435 1-3/8 35 1-3/16 30 1/4” x 20 TPI 13 kg (28.6 lbs)
u BESTSELLER
Pot Magnets are used for lifting holding & locating
ferrous parts.
Aluminium, Nickel and Cobalt Steel alloy content

Sine Plate
Compound Angle
Sine Plate >
CA 39
set up tools2
No. 02646 SURFACE PLATES
ESP Marmol para trazador  FR Marbre en fonte aciéré  DE
Technical Information
Flatness     Within 0.0008" (20 microns)
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Length Width Overall Height
(nominal)
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
SFP/200-200-50 02600 8 200 8 200 2 50
SFP/250-250-50 02601 10 250 10 250 2 50
SFP/300-300-55 02603 12 300 12 300 2-11/64 55
SFP/400-400-55 02605 16 400 16 400 2-11/64 55
SFP/450-450-65 02607 18 450 18 450 2-9/16 65
SFP/300-200-50 02602 12 300 8 200 2 50
SFP/400-300-50 02604 16 400 12 300 2 50
SFP/500-400-50 02608 20 500 16 400 2 50
SFP/600-400-50 02609 24 600 16 400 2 50
SFP/450-300-50 02606 18 450 12 300 2 50
SFP/600-450-65 02610 24 600 18 450 2-9/16 65
SFP/600-600-85 02611 24 600 24 600 3-11/32 85
Acc BS 817 Grade 3
Manufactured from high quality
close grained cast iron, these
plates have thick solid top